BEaet—a

the play bike

TECHNICAL DATA

MINITRIAL ELETTRICO 20"

Frame

Wheel base

Max length

Max width

Max height

Seat height
Ground clearance
Footrest height
Front suspension
Shock absorber stroke
Front wheel travel
Rear wheel travel
Weight

Front brake

Rear brake

Front wheel

Rear wheel
Engine

Feeding

Battery capacity
Operating time

Aluminium alloy

965 mm

1440 mm

650 mm

920 mm

550 mm

280 mm

310 mm

@25 mm hydraulic
Monoshock with adjustable air spring
45 mm

45 mm

25.5 kg

3160 mm - hydraulic
3160 mm - hydraulic
2.00 x 20"

2.50 x 19"

elettric 750W - 36V
3 lead acid batteries 12V (serial)
9 Ah

2h constant velocity



