

TECHNICAL DATA MINITRIAL ELETTRICO 20"

Frame	Aluminium alloy
Wheel base	965 mm
Max length	1440 mm
Max width	650 mm
Max height	920 mm
Seat height	550 mm
Ground clearance	280 mm
Footrest height	310 mm
Front suspension	Ø25 mm hydraulic
Shock absorber stroke	Monoshock with adjustable air spring
Front wheel travel	45 mm
Rear wheel travel	45 mm
Weight	25.5 kg
Front brake	ø160 mm - hydraulic
Rear brake	ø160 mm - hydraulic
Front wheel	2.00 x 20"
Rear wheel	2.50 x 19"
Engine	elettric 750W - 36V
Feeding	3 lead acid batteries 12V (serial)
Battery capacity	9 Ah
Operating time	2h constant velocity